
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Anna Blakeley - (830904) - City Of Peterborough SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:32.08 570 F 23/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

2:32.08 570 H 22/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Co Peterboro 1

2:32.31 567 H 07/10/17 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:32.62 564 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

2:32.78 562 H 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:33.05 559 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:33.07 559 H 20/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:33.12 558 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:33.64 553 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Co Peterboro 1

2:33.71 552 F 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:33.79 551 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:33.80 551 H 28/06/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Sunderland  1

2:33.87 550 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

2:33.96 549 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Co Peterboro 1

2:34.39 545 H 28/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:34.46 544 F 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

2:34.50 543 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Co Peterboro 1

2:35.39 534 H 23/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

2:35.41 534 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

2:38.75 501 F 22/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Co Peterboro 1

2:40.19 488 H 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

2:40.53 484 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

2:41.64 475 F 07/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:42.70 465 H 07/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:43.66 457 F 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

2:44.14 453 H 13/07/14 Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Co Peterboro 3

2:49.23 413 F 20/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1
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2:49.23 413 F 20/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:53.68 382 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Co Peterboro 1

3:00.89 338 H 01/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:33.05 559 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:32.31 567 H 07/10/17 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:32.62 564 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

2:33.12 558 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:34.39 545 H 28/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:38.75 501 F 22/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Co Peterboro 1

2:32.08 570 H 22/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Co Peterboro 1

2:33.96 549 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Co Peterboro 1

2:34.50 543 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Co Peterboro 1

2:33.64 553 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Co Peterboro 1

2:33.87 550 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

2:33.07 559 H 20/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:32.78 562 H 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:33.80 551 H 28/06/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Sunderland  1

2:32.08 570 F 23/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

2:35.39 534 H 23/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

2:34.46 544 F 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

2:35.41 534 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

2:33.71 552 F 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:33.79 551 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:43.66 457 F 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

2:40.19 488 H 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

2:40.53 484 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

2:44.14 453 H 13/07/14 Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Co Peterboro 3

2:41.64 475 F 07/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:42.70 465 H 07/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:49.23 413 F 20/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:53.68 382 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Co Peterboro 1

3:00.89 338 H 01/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1
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